04/27/24 03:47:25

GLEATON'S

Fantastic Fayetteville Home in Established Neighborhood Decluttering Sale -
Online Only Auction

Auction Opens. Sun, Apr 30 10:00pm ET

Lot
8500

8501

8502

8503

8504

8505
8506

8507

8508
8509
8510

8511
8512

8513

8515

8516

8517A

8517B

8519
8520
8521

Title

Huntington House Comfy Country Style Sofa
(Matches Lot 8501)

Huntington House Country Style L oveseat
(Matches Lot 8500)

Completely Unigue Carva Grabtown Outdoor
Eliptical and Hollywood Bike Rack

Excellent Eastlake Genuine Antique Occasional
Chair

Restorer's Dream Antique Marble Top Three
Drawer Chest

Painted 3 Drawer Chest

Target Loveseat (Decorative Pillows Not
Included)

Proform Carbon HIIT H7 Exercise Machine
with Mat

Mid Century Modern Marble Top Side Table
Mid Century Modern Marble Top Side Table
Stupendous 60s Mid Century Modern Arm
Chair

Fabulous 50s Cedar Chifforobe

Functional Mid Century Modern Three Shelf
Barley Twist Style Etagere

Deck Dining Set- Table with Four Chairs
(Cushions Included)

EXQUISITE and RARE Ernst Wahliss Austrian
Porcelain Female Figurine Bust

Whimsical Contemporary Decorative Pillows
(Set of 3)

American Signature Modern Media Stand
(Matches 8517B)

American Signature Modern Sleek Media Stand
(Matches 8517A)

Trendy Velvet Footstool with Metal Legs
Cool Contemporary Minimalist Dresser
Grandmas Keepsakes Pink and Blue Porcelain

Auction Closes: Sun, May 21 6:00pm ET

Lot

8522
8523

8525

8526
8527
8528

8529
8530

8531

8532
8533
8534

8535
8536

8537

8538

8539

8540

8541

8542
8543

Title

GR Storm Glass Weather Predicting Device

Choo Choo! Antique Porcelain Set -Railway
Cup and Lidded Trinket Dish

Disney Collectors Item Stan Smith Adidas
Tinkerbell Tennis Shoes

Wii Game Unit with Games and Controllers
Carrie Fisher Star Wars Collector Lot

Crank it Up! Logitech X540 PC 5.1 Surround
Sound Speakers Subwoofer and Control Pod

Crate Acoustic 60 Amp and Microphone Stand

Award Winning Hands Free Dekor Plus Diaper
Pail and Bags

*NEW* Medline Ultralight Transport
Wheelchair

Drive Medical Whisper Bath Lift Chair
LG Soundbar with Subwoofer

Magnavox 55" Class 1080p LED Smart HDTYV -
55MV 314X/F7

Beautiful Tiffany Replica Table Lamp

Totally Rad Vintage 1985 JeanJer by Jordache
Denim Jean Jacket with Leather Fringe

Blameit All On My Boots Vintage Code West
Black Suede Western Bootsin Original Box

Don't Step On My Vintage Blue Suede Dingo
Western Boots

Vintage Leather Oxblood Western Dingo
Cowboy Bootsin Original Box

Antique Decanters and Clear Glass Apothecary
Lidded Jar

Retro Perfume Bottle Collection in White
Diamonds Bag (Not All Pictured)

Oreck XL Gold Series Self Propelled Vacuum

Vintage Shazam! and Star Wars Collectible
Glasses


http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

04/27/24 03:47:25

Lot Title

8544  Vintage Star Wars "Empire Strikes Back"
Collectible Glasses

*** UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close. Often we are working with sellers that have hard deadlines for items to be
removed. Once Gleaton?s |eave the on-site estate sale pickup day that Monday, they never return to that
location. Gleaton?s does not transport items.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Movers List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dolly.com, AppleAtlanta.com
thumbtack.com and />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture
mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text) >goforcds@gmail.com or Roadie.com,
PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, Deborah?s Delivery Service (404) 424-1732,
/>pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed on auction pick up day (which is the immediate Monday 11AM-5PM, following
the auction close) will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com



https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
http://thumbtack.com/
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupmythings.com/index.php
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

