

## Fantastic Fayetteville Home in Established Neighborhood Decluttering Sale - Online Only Auction

Auction Opens: Sun, Apr 30 10:00pm ET Auction Closes: Sun, May 21 6:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
8500	Huntington House Comfy Country Style Sofa	8522	GR Storm Glass Weather Predicting Device
8501	(Matches Lot 8501) Huntington House Country Style Loveseat	8523	Choo Choo! Antique Porcelain Set -Railway Cup and Lidded Trinket Dish
8502	(Matches Lot 8500) Completely Unique Carva Grabtown Outdoor	8525	Disney Collectors Item Stan Smith Adidas Tinkerbell Tennis Shoes
0002	Eliptical and Hollywood Bike Rack	8526	Wii Game Unit with Games and Controllers
8503	Excellent Eastlake Genuine Antique Occasional Chair	8527	Carrie Fisher Star Wars Collector Lot
8504	Restorer's Dream Antique Marble Top Three Drawer Chest	8528	Crank it Up! Logitech X540 PC 5.1 Surround Sound Speakers Subwoofer and Control Pod
8505	Painted 3 Drawer Chest	8529	Crate Acoustic 60 Amp and Microphone Stand
8506	Target Loveseat (Decorative Pillows Not	8530	Award Winning Hands Free Dekor Plus Diaper Pail and Bags
8507	Included) Proform Carbon HIIT H7 Exercise Machine with Mat	8531	*NEW* Medline Ultralight Transport Wheelchair
8508	Mid Century Modern Marble Top Side Table	8532	Drive Medical Whisper Bath Lift Chair
8509	•	8533	LG Soundbar with Subwoofer
8510	Mid Century Modern Marble Top Side Table Stupendous 60s Mid Century Modern Arm	8534	Magnavox 55" Class 1080p LED Smart HDTV - 55MV314X/F7
0511	Chair	8535	Beautiful Tiffany Replica Table Lamp
8511 8512	Fabulous 50s Cedar Chifforobe Functional Mid Century Modern Three Shelf	8536	Totally Rad Vintage 1985 JeanJer by Jordache Denim Jean Jacket with Leather Fringe
8513	Barley Twist Style Etagere Deck Dining Set- Table with Four Chairs	8537	Blame it All On My Boots Vintage Code West Black Suede Western Boots in Original Box
8515	(Cushions Included) EXQUISITE and RARE Ernst Wahliss Austrian	8538	Don't Step On My Vintage Blue Suede Dingo Western Boots
8516	Porcelain Female Figurine Bust Whimsical Contemporary Decorative Pillows	8539	Vintage Leather Oxblood Western Dingo Cowboy Boots in Original Box
8517A	(Set of 3) American Signature Modern Media Stand	8540	Antique Decanters and Clear Glass Apothecary Lidded Jar
8517B	(Matches 8517B)  American Signature Modern Sleek Media Stand	8541	Retro Perfume Bottle Collection in White Diamonds Bag (Not All Pictured)
0.540	(Matches 8517A)	8542	Oreck XL Gold Series Self Propelled Vacuum
8519 8520	Trendy Velvet Footstool with Metal Legs Cool Contemporary Minimalist Dresser	8543	Vintage Shazam! and Star Wars Collectible Glasses
0504			Glasses

8521

Grandmas Keepsakes Pink and Blue Porcelain

## Lot Title

**8544** Vintage Star Wars "Empire Strikes Back" Collectible Glasses

## \*\*\*UPDATED PAYMENT INFO\*\*\*

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

## IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close. Often we are working with sellers that have hard deadlines for items to be removed. Once Gleaton?s leave the on-site estate sale pickup day that Monday, they never return to that location. Gleaton?s does not transport items.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Movers List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, <u>TaskRabbit.com</u>, <u>Dolly.com</u>, <u>AppleAtlanta.com</u> <u>thumbtack.com</u> and <u>/>pickupnow.com</u> are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture <u>mover you can contact through Google</u>.

Small Item Delivery: Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text) >goforcds@gmail.com or Roadie.com, PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, Deborah?s Delivery Service (404) 424-1732, />pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed on auction pick up day (which is the immediate Monday 11AM-5PM, following the auction close) will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com